Pos
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17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

Num
7043
7319
7220
7513
7144
7123
7038
7339
7442
7395
7147
7177
7256
7164
7529
7475

7162
7127
7408
7375
7251
7260

7119
7406

7110
7468
7293
7009
7325

7008
7253
7296
7033
7427
7396
7005

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

CORRIDA 7K
Atleta Sx. Idd.
ANTONIO RAIRO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA M 33
LUCAS RAFAEL LOPES RESENDE M 33
HUGO CESAR CORREA M 35
WASHINGTON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 23
EROS DE LIMA SANTOS M 25
EDMILSON COELHO DA SILVA M 36
ANDREZ SOUZA M 38
MARCIO HENRIQUE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA M 27
ROBSON ANTONIO DOS REIS VEIGA M 40
OTAVIO SOUTO CAIXETA M 19
EVANDRO CARLOS DA SILVA M 47
GABRIEL MIRANDA GOMES M 23
JOAQUIM JOSE PEREIRA NETO M 43
FILIPE RODRIGUES DA CUNHA M 34
LUCA LIMA M 22
THIAGO NATAN GONCALVES DOS M 21
SANTOS
FERNANDO APARECIDO CRUZ M 47
EDUARDO DE SOUSA GUEDES M 24
PEDRO HENRIQUE VARGAS FERREIRA M 20
MAYCOW JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA M 25
JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO LEAO M 21
JOHNNATHAN LUAN SILVESTRE DE M 33
PAIVA
DIOGO VASCONCELOS DE ARAUJO M 31
PAULO WEVERTON NUNES DO M 30
PATROCINIO
DEIVID GREGORI XAVIER M 36
TALES RANDER SILVA M 41
LEONARDO BORGES BASILIO M 27
ALECSANDER GUIMARAES RODRIGUES M 27
LUCIUS HUMBERTO DIAS VELASK DE M 31
CASTRO
ALBERTO MIRANDA TEIXEIRA DE FARIA M 29
JOAO TEIXEIRA FERNANDES FILHO M 66
LEONARDO FERREIRA SILVA M 42
ANDERSON MONTEIRO CAIRES M 43
RANIER MARQUES ARRUDA M 43
OTROGAMIS ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE M 61
ADILSON DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA M 55

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M1519
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M2029
M2029

M4049
M2029
M2029
M2029
M2029
M3039

M3039
M3039

M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039

M2029
M6099
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M5059

A W W W NNPRFP P P NP

A 00O N O U1 B
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= N 00 N O -

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:24:19
00:24:34
00:24:56
00:25:24
00:25:46
00:26:03
00:26:11
00:26:18
00:26:37
00:26:44
00:26:47
00:27:02
00:27:17
00:27:23

00:27:24
00:27:30
00:27:35
00:27:48
00:28:37
00:28:41

00:28:42
00:28:50

00:28:54
00:28:55
00:29:03
00:29:11
00:29:15

00:29:24
00:29:28
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:39
00:29:42
00:29:58

www.sportbro.com.br



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

7437
7178
7105
7462
7150
7455
7497
7145
7175
7203
7168
7087
7429
7186
7242
7343
7249
7495
7476

7271
7122
7015
7313
7264
7184
7128

7479
7174
7116
7374
7237

7369
7474
7112
7141
7390
7003
7156

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

CORRIDA 7K
RICARDO ALVES RODRIGUES M 43
GABRIEL SIQUEIRA LAPA M 30
DANIEL HENRIQUE DA COSTA M 46
SEBASTIAO APARECIDO DA SILVA M 71
FABIANO GARCIA FAGUNDES M 38
ROSALVO CARDOSO DA SILVA M 59
VICTOR BRENO SOARES SILVA M 23
ESTEVAO ARAUJO CAUHY M 16
GABRIEL LANDER ALFAIATE CARRIJO M 29
GUSTAVO ALAO ALVES M 32
FLAVIO DE SOUSA PIRES CUNHA M 39
CIRO DE LIMA PEREIRA RODOVALHO M 47
RAPHAEL LOPES DE MELO M 40
GILMAR DOS SANTOS SILVA M 38
JOAO LUCAS SAMPAIO DE MARTINS M 32
MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA ROSA JUNIOR' M 27
JOAO PAULO MARTINS M 33
VICTOR AGUIAR OLIVEIRA M 27
THIAGO PEDRO MENEZES DE M 22
VASCONCELOS
JULIO CESAR BATISTA SILVA M 27
EDIMILSON NUNES DE SOUZA M 45
ALEXANDRE ANDRADE DE FARIAFILHO M 25
LUCAS FERREIRA DA SIVA M 15
JOSE TARCISIO FERNANDES M 68
GERMANO CERCHI FONSECA M 29
EDUARDO RODRIGUES PANIAGO M 32
JUNIOR
TULIO SANTOS MOTA PEIXOTO M 26
GABRIEL FERRARI LEANDRO M 29
DIEGO CASTRO M 36
MAURICIO NASCIMENTO M 39
JIMMY RODRIGUES MENDONCA DE M 41
OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS FERREIRA SILVA M 31
THIAGO HENRIQUE SILVA DE SOUZA M 40
DEMOSTHENES CABOCLO YAMAGUTI M 39
ERIMONDES LEMOS M 56
NASCIMENTO ALVES MACIEL M 64
ADELYSSON MEDEIROS PIMENTA M 34
FELIPE GEBHARDT DE FREITAS M 15

MASC

M4049
M3039
M4049
M6099
M3039
M5059
M2029
M1519
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M2029

M2029
M4049
M2029
M1519
M6099
M2029
M3039

M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049

M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M6099
M3039
M1519

10

10

12

13
11
12
11
12
13
14
14
15
15
16

17
13
18

19
16

20
21
17
18
14

19
15
20

21

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:28
00:30:55
00:30:58
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:47
00:31:52
00:31:53

00:31:54
00:31:54
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:31:57
00:32:01

00:32:02
00:32:08
00:32:08
00:32:17
00:32:19

00:32:26
00:32:31
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:32:46
00:32:51

www.sportbro.com.br



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

7149
7194
7021
7154
7330
7143
7207
7401
7409
7146
7492
7344
7523
7500
7331
7546
7092
7385
7320
7304
7234

7279
7297
7512
7268
7515
7113
7531
7066
7058
7120
7407

7524
7241
7205
7367
7014
7543
7328

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

CORRIDA 7K

FABIANO CANEDO CAIXETA
GLEYSON RIBEIRO ALVES
AMARILDO TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
FABRICIO MELO MEDEIROS

LUIZ GENO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
ERNANE AFONSO SARAIVA
GUSTAVO KENNER ALCANTARA
PAULO NUNES DOS SANTOS

PEDRO PAULO ALVES FERREIRA
EUGENIO BAILONI

VENILSON CAETANO DOS REIS
MARCOS PAULO PEREIRA MOCELLIN
LEONARDO HENRIQUE SANTOS
VICTOR FERREIRA NETO

LUIZ GUSTAVO SALENAVE COUTO
GABRIEL AQUERY MORAES DE ARAGAO
CLOVIS PEREIRA DA SILVA NETO
MURILO GOMES MAGALHAES
LUCAS RAFAEL ROCHA

LINDOMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO

JEFFERSON FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

KEVIN TOMAS DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA
WANDERSON CANDIDO SILVA
JUAN THIAGO ALVES PIRES
WENDELL MELO

DENER FRANCELINO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA
BRUNO ALMEIDA SANTOS

BRENO GUERRA MEROLA FILHO
DIONE DOS SANTOS

PEDRO FILHO MENEZES DE
VASCONCELOS

RENATO MORAES

JOAO GABRIEL DE SIQUEIRA LANA
GUSTAVO FELIPE SILVA

MARTIN AUGUST

ALEX PEREIRA

REGIS JORGE DAUD

LUIZ FELIPE GUARDIEIRO RODRIGUES

LT LTLL LKL EREKR

LT 2T L L L L L L L L

=T 2L L KL

50
52
54
28
49
44
39
40
17
66
32
29
40
42
40
42
35
30
35
30
28

23
21
31
20
47
49
30
30
35
38
23

42
21
18
40
50
58
32

MASC

M5059
M5059
M5059
M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M1519
M6099
M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029

M2029
M2029
M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029

M4049
M2029
M1519
M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039

22
16
17
22
18

23
23
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
24

25
26
28
27
23
24
29
30
31
32
28

25
29

26

33

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:32:57
00:33:01
00:33:07
00:33:15
00:33:21
00:33:24
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:33:42
00:33:43
00:33:52
00:33:55
00:33:59
00:34:09
00:34:19
00:34:22
00:34:24

00:34:25
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:35
00:34:37
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:34:49
00:34:50
00:34:53
00:34:54

00:34:59
00:35:03
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:35:29

www.sportbro.com.br



114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

7266
7255
7430
7450

7384
7496
7042
7065
7461
7199

7509
7560
7541
7537
7017
7201
7222
7142
7443
7421
7064
7481
7502
7259
7345
7185
7059
7298
7071
7208
7498
7403
7173
7510
7336
7139
7458
7503
7115

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

JOSIMAR MACIEL DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES REIS COSTA
RAULESON RAMON RAMOS MONTEIRO
ROMULO HENRIQUE MEIRA DOS

SANTOS
MURILO FREIRES DA SILVA
VICTOR AMADEU

ANTONIO MACHADO PADUA
BRUNO TEIXEIRA BERNARDES

SARTRE VIANA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE SOUZA

SACRAMENTO

WAGNER SALOMAO ROCHA

JULIANO FUZISSAKI

GERALDO JUNIOR DOS REIS
FAUSTO MARTINS BERNARDO
ALVANDO APARECIDO FILETO

GUILHERME NUNES LASSI
IAGO SOUTO CAIXETA
ERIS ALBERTO DE MELO
ROBSON BRAZ

RAFAEL DE FREITAS SABINO
BRUNER DE MORAIS MIRANDA

VALDEMIR ROSA DA SILVA

VICTOR HUGO MACHADO ALVES

JOEL DE AQUINO JUNIOR
MARDEN VIANA ROLIM

GILBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA

BRENO SILVA FAGUNDES

LEONARDO TARGINO MENDES

BRUNO PEREIRA POLO

GUSTAVO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA JUNIOR

VICTOR CRUZ

PAULO RICARDO A F BORGES

GABRIEL ALVES GARCIA
WALDIR FACURE JUNIOR
MARCELO IGOR DO VALE

ERICK HITOSHI GUIMARAES MAKIYA
RUBEN LUIZ MENDES DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS FERREIRA
DERLI BAPTAGLIN

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

CORRIDA 7K MASC

39 M3039 34
26 M2029 30
35 M3039 35
34 M3039 36

=T 2L KL

27 M2029 31
23 M2029 32
17 M1519 7
44 M4049 27
40 M4049 28
41 M4049 29

=T 2L L L

42 M4049 30
45 M4049 31
27 M2029 33
27 M2029 34
60 M6099 7
35 M3039 37
17 M1519

52 M5059

36 M3039 38
31 M™M3039 39
40 M4049 32
39 M3039 40
28 M2029 35
16 M1519 9
41 M4049 33
67 M6099 8
22 M2029 36
30 M3039 41
40 M4049 34
33 M3039 42
31 M3039 43
33 M3039 44
30 M3039 45
58 M5059 10
35 M3039 46
31 M3039 47
48 M4049 35
48 M4049 36
57 M5059 11

LT LTLLLL<LL<L<LLLLLLLCTCICICIILCICE<EELEERERREREEEERELRECKR

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -
Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:35:33
00:35:39
00:35:44
00:35:48

00:35:51
00:35:55
00:35:56
00:36:01
00:36:05
00:36:10

00:36:23
00:36:24
00:36:29
00:36:29
00:36:30
00:36:33
00:36:34
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:37:02
00:37:07
00:37:08
00:37:08
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:15
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:21
00:37:27
00:37:33
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:38
00:37:40
00:37:46
00:37:46

www.sportbro.com.br



153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

7373
7526
7419
7278
7081

7250
7338
7469
7083
7439
7435
7006
7441
7505
7411
7226
7499
7057
7368
7326

7389
7416
7447
7068
7504
7445
7235
7525
7002
7214
7288
7477

7506
7221
7444
7004
7196
7527

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

CORRIDA 7K

MATHEUS VINICIUS DEZORDI CONTE
RICARDO SANDRINI BEGOTTI
RAFAEL CARDOSO OLIVA

KEVIN CANEDO

CASSIO EDUARDO GUIMARAES FREITAS
JUNIOR

JOAO PAULO PERES CAMPOS
MARCIANO JOSE DA SILVA

TED BRUNO MEDEIROS ARAUJO
CELLITON RICARDO DA SILVA
RICARDO ROSA DA SILVA

RENATO BARBOSA MIRANDA
ADILSON INACIO DA SILVA
ROBERTO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
VINICIUS REZENDE

PEDRO VICTOR SOUZA SILVA
INACIO DE CASTRO ALVARES
VICTOR DE PAULA CAMPOS FABIO
BRENNER RICHARD NUNES DE ARAUJO
MATEUS SOUZA ALVAREZ

LUIZ APARECIDO MENDONCA DE
OLIVEIRA

NAOKI FARIA NOMURA
RAFAEL ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO HENRIQUE SILVA
BRUNO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS MELAZZO

RODRIGO DE ARAUJO SILVEIRA
JEFFERSON SOARES DE SOUSA
SAMUEL MENESES

ADAIR ROSA DA SILVA
HENRIQUE GUEDES GOMES
LAZARO EDUARDO MACHADO

THYBOR EUSTAQUIO CARVALHO
SILVESTRE

VITHOR MARTINS DE SOUZA
HUMBERTO COUTO BORGES

RODNEY TOLENTINO DE CARVALHO
ADEVALDO VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
GUILERME ROSA DA SILVA

MATHEUS MESSIAS DIOLINO

M
M
M
M
M

LT L L L L LKL L KL KKK KR

LT LTL L L L LKL KL

LT 2L L L L

18
45
36
18
29

29
44
38
42
37
38
49
32
32
37
51
39
27
22
67

18
44
37
42
27
46
31
28
56
29
44
32

35
39
43
38
39
26

MASC

M1519
M4049
M3039
M1519
M2029

M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M2029
M2029
M6099

M1519
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M2029
M5059
M2029
M4049
M3039

M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029

10
37
48
11
37

38
38
49
39
50
51
40
52
53
54
12
55
39
40

12
41
56
42
41
43
57
42
13
43
44
58

59
60
45
61
62
44

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:37:55
00:38:03
00:38:09
00:38:09
00:38:10

00:38:11
00:38:14
00:38:17
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:38:28
00:38:28
00:38:31
00:38:35
00:38:38
00:38:39
00:38:48

00:39:00
00:39:04
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:39
00:39:40
00:39:47
00:39:52
00:39:54
00:39:55
00:39:59

00:40:01
00:40:03
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:13

www.sportbro.com.br



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

7544
7243
7380
7172
7452
7223
7157
7114
7070
7341
7193
7324
7318
7438
7148
7518
7329

7423
7501
7067
7101
7218
7521
7082
7176
7109
7494
7519
7219
7342
7454
7093
7091
7478
7272
7522
7405
7316
7549
7104

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

CORRIDA 7K
WEILLERSON BORGES MIRANDA M 52
JOAO LUIZ ASSUNCAO M 67
MIGUEL GOMES DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO = M~ 13
FRANCISCO A R GESUALDO M 69
RONALD NAVES JUNIOR M 59
IAN LAHOR AMATO M 30
FELLIPE AUGUSTO ANCHIETA FREITAS M 33
DENNER DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE M 22
BRUNO LEMES GALVAO M 36
MARCOS CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA M 31
GIULIANO GARDOLINSKI VENSON M 43
LUCIANO NOGUEIRA BEZERRA M 67
LUCAS PERES DOS REIS M 29
RICARDO FAVARETTO M 48
EVANDRO LIVIO MORAIS MOREIRA M 57
WILLIAN CESAR DE JESUS M 59
LUIZ FERNANDO GOULART FONSECA M 18
JUNIOR

PAULO MATIAS PETERS M 59
VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA GUIMARAES M 31
BRUNO ANDRADE MAMEDE M 26
DALISSON SAMUEL BORGES RODRIGUES M~ 25
HIURY DE DEUS PEREIRA M 26
WINGLESON VIEIRA DA CRUZ M 30
CASSIO MARTINS SILVA M 45
GABRIEL MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 23
DAVI MIGUEL M 44
VICENTE LUIZ FIDELES JUNIOR M 32
WILLIAN FERREIRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 28
HUDSON SIMAO DA SILVA M 36
MARCOS DANIEL LONGHINI M 49
RONNI PAUL M 51
CRISTHIAN SAMPAIO M 32
CLEYTON LIMA DE OLIVEIRA M 48
TIAGO AUGUSTO DOMINGOS GOMES M 43
KAIRO EDUARDO DA SILVA M 34
YAGO MATHEUS OLIVEIRA ALVES M 33
PAULO ROBERTO SALUM JOAO M 58
LUCAS MARTINS VASCONCELOS M 26
RENATO DE MATTOS GARCIA M 53
DANIEL HENRIQUE ALVES PIRES M 27

MASC

M5059
M6099
M0014
M6099
M5059
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M6099
M2029
M4049
M5059
M5059
M1519

M5059
M3039
M2029
M2029
M2029
M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029
M5059
M2029

14
10
1
11
15
63
64
45
65
66
46
12
46
47
16
17
13

18
67
47
48
49
68
48
50
49
69
51
70
50
19
71
51
52
72
73
20
52
21
53

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:40:15
00:40:17
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:25
00:40:29
00:40:30
00:40:31
00:40:34
00:40:45
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:04
00:41:07
00:41:16

00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:20
00:41:23
00:41:29
00:41:36
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:42:09
00:42:11
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:20
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:39
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:42:55

www.sportbro.com.br



231
232
233

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

7485
7247
7077

7428
7103
7422
7228
7372
7484
7151
7040
7327
7197
7420
7340
7198

7280
7257
7163
7321
7311
7050
7551
7204
7078
7069
7307
7248
7451
7045
7538
7337
7418
7261
7102
7335
7370
7449
7312

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

VANDERLEI CORRAL
JOAO PAULO ARAUJO SANTOS

CARLOS ANTONIO GARCIA LEANDRO
JUNIOR

RANIERI SILVA

DANIEL FARIA COSTA

RAFAEL MARIANO REICH

ISAAC SILVA

MATHEUS SILVA

VANDERLEI ANTONIO GOMES
FABIANO RIBEIRO MAGALHAES
ANTELMO LUIS POLETTO

LUIZ EDUARDO PONTES CARDOSO
GUILHERME DIAS

RAFAEL DE CASTRO SILVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE BERNARDES
CUNHA

KRISTEN PAVARINE PEREIRA
JOAQUIM JUNIOR LOPES DIAS
FERNANDO BACILIERI

LUCAS SUSINI MELO

LUCAS BENTO SILVA

AURELIO DIAS ARAUJO

RODRIGO DIAS CARNEIRO
GUSTAVO ANDERLE

CARLOS EDUARDO KREJCIK

BRUNO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
LOURIVAL CORTES DO PRADO
JOAO PAULO DANTAS GOMES
ROMULO SILVA BORGES DA ROCHA
APARECIDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
DANILO SANTOS CLAUDIO
MARCELO RODRIGUES PERON
RAFAEL C CALAIS

JOSE AQUILES DE OLIVEIRATOSTA JR
DANIEL CAVALCANTI DANTAS
MARCELO DE FREITAS COSTA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE MESSIAS BATISTA

ROGERIO GONCALVES PINHEIRO
LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO FELIPE

CORRIDA 7K
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66
37
29

50
60
21
26
29
23
39
45
18
33
44
46
40

22
30
48
28
27
28
53
36
61
23
72
38
47
62
38
22
34
35
43
44
29
48
35

MASC

M6099
M3039
M2029

M5059
M6099
M2029
M2029
M2029
M2029
M3039
M4049
M1519
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049

M2029
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M2029
M5059
M3039
M6099
M2029
M6099
M3039
M4049
M6099
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039

13
74
54

22
14
55
56
57
58
75
53
14
76
54
55
56

59
77
57
60
61
62
23
78
15
63
16
79
58
17
80
64
81
82
59
60
65
61
83

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:43:01
00:43:19
00:43:41

00:43:43
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:44:01
00:44:01
00:44:09
00:44:24
00:44:31
00:44:34
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:47
00:45:03

00:45:08
00:45:17
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:47
00:45:56
00:46:06
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:19
00:46:21
00:46:30
00:46:34
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:44
00:47:17
00:47:37
00:47:53
00:47:58

www.sportbro.com.br



270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

7520
7121
7473
7217
7169
7410
7108
7532
7246
7200
7209
7453
7089
7155
7225
7049
7295
7239
7417

7216
7054
7516
7404
7187
7135
7559
7377
7206

7472
7254
7090
7471
7238
7511
7183
7170
7252
7136
7400

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

CORRIDA 7K
WILLIE NELSON MENDONCA M 31
DIWSON SILVA GARCIA M 54
THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA M 42
HIAGO RIQUELME MACIEL ROZETTE M 25
FLAVIO GOMES DE FARIA M 59
PEDRO PAULO DE BARROS ALCANTARA = M 32
DANILLO BRITO DE AQUINO M 33
GEOVANE ALVES MACHADO REZENDE =~ M 31
JOAO PAULO ARANTES CASTRO M 33
GUILHERME MARQUES BATISTADINIZ =~ M 25
GUSTAVO ZUQUETTO PEREIRA M 38
RONALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 46
CLAUDIO ALVES BORGES BORGES M 66
FELIPE ANTONIO DA SILVACARVALHO M 46
IGHOR MATEUS SOUSA SILVA M 31
ARTHUR GOUVEIA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES M 18
LEONARDO DIAS SILVA FERNANDES M 18
JOAO BASILIO DA COSTA JUNIOR M 29
RAFAEL ALEXANDRE SILVA DE M 35
CARVALHO

HIAGO BESSA ALVES M 29
BELCHIOR JUNIO RESENDE MARINS M 27
WENDER VELASCO DE OLIVEIRA M 36
PAULO RICARDO GOMES BORGES M 37
GILVANEI BENICIO M 51
ENRICO MACEDO ROSS| M 16
RAFAEL LOPES NUNES M 37
MICHAEL GONZAGA DE OLIVEIRA M 37
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE MENEZES M 31
BACCO

THIAGO APARECIDO DE RESENDE M 43
JOAO VICTOR MENEGUESSO MOURA M~ 18
CLAUDIO HUMBERTO LINO M 56
THALLES ANDREUS JUNQUEIRAVIEIRA M 31
JIVAGO PIRES FERREIRA M 35
WANDERLEY POLO M 63
GERALDO BARBI BRESCIA M 67
FRANCELSO PAIVA DE ANDRADE M 48
JOAO PEDRO DEGRANDE NDESOUZA M 22
ENZO RIJO DE MATTOS GARCIA M 18
PAULO MATIAS PETERS M 59

MASC

M3039
M5059
M4049
M2029
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M6099
M4049
M3039
M1519
M1519
M2029
M3039

M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M5059
M1519
M3039
M3039
M3039

M4049
M1519
M5059
M3039
M3039
M6099
M6099
M4049
M2029
M1519
M5059

84
24
62
66
25
85
86
87
88
67
89
63
18
64
90
15
16
68
91

69
70
92
93
26
17
94
95
96

65
18
27
97
98
19
20
66
71
19
28

Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:48:07
00:48:20
00:48:26
00:48:31
00:48:34
00:48:34
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:44
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:49:02
00:49:09
00:49:33
00:49:33
00:49:33
00:49:36

00:49:49
00:49:57
00:50:04
00:50:20
00:50:42
00:50:58
00:51:07
00:51:23
00:51:24

00:51:24
00:51:51
00:52:19
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:43
00:53:09
00:53:12
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:54:39
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309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

7041
7118
7215
7167
7138
7547
7382
7558
7426
7263
7557
7245
7202

22 Corrida Patio Vinhedos- Uberlandia/ MG

ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES
DIOGO LUIZ FERREIRA
HENRIQUE VIEIRA LINO
FLAVIO BATISTA PEIXOTO

ERICK EURIPIDES MANOEL DE OLIVEIRA
ISMAEL MARCOS NUNES DE ANDRADE

MIRACI DOS SANTOS

LUCAS SPIRANDELI

RAI ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO
JOSE IGIDIO FILHO

BRUNO MORAES

JOAO PAULO ALVES FERREIRA

GUIOMAR NETTO MENEZES DE
VASCONCELOS

17/03/2025 - 13:45:57

CORRIDA 7K

62
39
24
56
33
41
59
28
28
78
26
28
20
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Organizagdo : APUANA ESPORTES -

MASC

M6099
M3039
M2029
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M2029
M2029
M6099
M2029
M2029
M2029

21
99
72
29
100
67
30
73
74
22
75
76
77

Cronometragem: SPORTBRO

00:54:39
00:54:51
00:54:56
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:59
00:57:44
00:57:51
00:58:57
00:59:06
01:03:34
01:11:47
01:11:50
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